 Integrated circuits, Transistor, Semiconductors Search and Datasheet PDF Download Site
Part Name
Description
	HOME  >>>  STP9NC65F Datasheet
STP9NC65F   Datasheet
Match, Like
STP9NC65FP
Start with
N/A
End
N/A
Included
N/A
Manufacturer
Part Name
Description
PDF
STMicroelectronics
STP9NC65FP
N-CHANNEL 650V - 0.75Ω - 8A TO-220/TO-220FP PowerMesh™II MOSFET
View
Match & Start : STP9NC65F
STMicroelectronics
STP9NC65
N-CHANNEL 650V - 0.75Ω - 8A TO-220/TO-220FP PowerMesh™II MOSFET
View
STMicroelectronics
STP9NB60
N - CHANNEL 600V - 0.7Ω- 9A TO-220/TO220FP PowerMESHMOSFET
View
STMicroelectronics
STP9NA50
N - CHANNEL ENHANCEMENT MODE FAST POWER MOS TRANSISTOR
View
STMicroelectronics
STP9NC60
N-CHANNEL 600V - 0.6Ω - 9A - TO-220/TO-220FP PowerMeshII MOSFET
View
STMicroelectronics
STP9NB50
N-CHANNEL 500V - 0.75 Ω - 8.6 A TO-220/TO-220FP PowerMesh™ MOSFET
View
Inchange Semiconductor
STP9NM40N
N-Channel MOSFET Transistor
View
STMicroelectronics
STP9NK65Z
N-channel 650 V - 1 Ω - 6.4 A TO-220 / TO-220FP Zener-protected SuperMESH™ Power MOSFET
View
STMicroelectronics
STP9NK90Z_2010
N-channel 900 V, 1.1 Ω, 8 A, TO-220, TO-220FP, D2PAK, TO-247 Zener-protected SuperMESH™ Power MOSFET
View
STMicroelectronics
STP9NM60N
N-channel 600 V, 0.63 Ω, 6.5 A TO-220, TO-220FP, DPAK MDmesh™ II Power MOSFET
View
STMicroelectronics
STP9NK50Z
N-Channel 500V - 0.72 Ohm - 7.2A TO-220 Zener-Protected SuperMESH™ Power MOSFET
View
1
2
3
4
한국어
日本語
русский
简体中文
español
All Rights Reserved© datasheetbank.com  [ Privacy Policy ] [ Request Datasheet ] [ Contact Us ]